Bus

Rail EC 95 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Rzepin — Berlin Hbf Rzepin — Berlin Hbf
5 stops Monday 16:57
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:57
Rzepin
Wednesday 16:57
Frankfurt(Oder)(Gr)
Thursday 16:57
Frankfurt(Oder)
Friday 16:57
Berlin Ostbahnhof
Berlin Hbf Saturday 16:57
Sunday 16:57
Route info

Direction: Rzepin
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

% i -|'. )
S/ Cotthlis - fr :
b cEr';s'ia'.n;n@ OpenStreethMap contributors

B Eecos BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518

Direction Route schedule

Rzepin — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Rzepin — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
5 stops Monday e
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16'57
Rzepin
Wednesday _
Frankfurt(Oder)(Gr)
Thursday _
Frankfurt(Oder)
Friday _
Berlin-Lichtenberg
Berlin Gesundbrunnen Saturday —
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Rzepin
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

06:50-18:50

06:50-18:50

06:50-18:50

06:50-18:50

06:50-18:50

06:50-15:49

09:48-18:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518

Direction
Rzepin — Berlin-Charlottenburg

8 stops

Open route schedule

Rzepin

Frankfurt(Oder)(Gr)

Frankfurt(Oder)

Berlin Ostkreuz

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Charlottenburg

Route schedule
Rzepin — Berlin-Charlottenburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rzepin
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

08:57-20:57

08:57-20:57

08:57-20:57

08:57-20:57

08:57-20:57

08:57-14:57

10:57-20:57


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

11:57

11:57

11:57

11:57

11:57

11:57

11:57


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

08:57-14:57

08:57-14:57

08:57-14:57

08:57-14:57

08:57-14:57

08:57-14:57

10:57-14:57


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518

Direction Route schedule

Rzepin — Berlin Gesundbrunnen Rzepin — Berlin Gesundbrunnen
" stops Monday 16:57
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:57
Rzepin
Wednesday 16:57
Frankfurt(Oder)(Gr)
Thursday 16:57
Frankfurt(Oder)
Friday 16:57
Berlin-Lichtenberg
Berlin Gesundbrunnen Saturday 16:57
Sunday 16:57
Route info

Direction: Rzepin
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518

Direction

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Rzepin

5 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin-Lichtenberg

Frankfurt(Oder)

Frankfurt(Oder)(Gr)

Rzepin

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Rzepin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

14:49-15:50

14:49-15:50

14:49-15:50

14:49-15:50

14:49-15:50

14:49

14:49-15:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518

Direction

Rzepin — Berlin-Grunewald (N)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Rzepin

Frankfurt(Oder)(Gr)

Frankfurt(Oder)

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Grunewald (N)

Route schedule
Rzepin — Berlin-Grunewald (N)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rzepin
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

08:57


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518

Direction

Rzepin — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

5 stops

Open route schedule

Rzepin

Frankfurt(Oder)(Gr)

Frankfurt(Oder)

Berlin-Lichtenberg

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Rzepin — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rzepin
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

08:57-20:57

08:57-20:57

20:57

20:57

EC 95 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-EC-95-463243121-3900035518

